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ICD-9-CM E-CODE CATEGORIES (abbreviated)

DESCRIPTION

ICD-9-CM E-CODE

DEFINITION

Motor Vehicle Collision;
MV-Occupant

Motorcycle
MV-Bicycle
Pedestrian

Bicycle

Other Transport

Location

Poisonings

Falls

Burns

Environmental

Drowning

Suffocation

Foreign Body

Struck By

Machinery

Cut/Pierce (unintentional)
Firearms (unintentional)
Electricity

Self-inflicted

Assault

Legal interventions
Injury with undetermined
intentionality

War

810-819
(0,.1,8,.9)
810-819

(2,.3)

810-819 (.6)
810-819 (.7)
826

(.0,.1,.8,.9)
800-807

820 (.0,.1,.8,.9)
821 (.0,.1,.8,.9)
822-825 (.0,.1,.8,.9)
830-839 (.0 - .9)
840-845 (.0 - .9)
849 (.0 - .9)
850-858
860-869
880-888
890-899

924

926

900-909

910

911-913
914-915
916-918

919

920

921-923

925

950-959
960-969
970-978
980-989

990-999

Operator or passenger of car, bus, truck, jeep, tractor, van
Operator or passenger of motorcycle, moped, dirt bike

Motor vehicle collision with bicycle
MV collision with pedestrian
Bicycle collision with object or pedestrian (Non-MV)

Railway

Snowmobile collision (off public roadway)

All-terrain vehicle or other off-road vehicle collision

MV non-traffic (off public roadway)

Water transport vehicle

Air transport

Place of injury occurrence

Poisoning by drugs

Poisoning by other substances

Fall from stairs, ladder, bed; diving into water, tackles in sports
Fires, flames, smoke inhalation

Hot substances including corrosive liquids, steam

Radiation including infrared and ultra violet lamps

Effects of excessive heat or cold, includes exposure and lightning
Submersions

Inhalation, ingestion, suffocation

Object in eye or other orifice

Struck by or against object including struck by others in sports
Agricultural, woodworking, manufacturing or other machinery
Powered/unpowered hand tools, household appliances, knives
Explosion of vessels, firearms, explosive material

Electric shock or electrocution by wiring, power lines, appliances
Suicide and self-inflicted injury

Homicide and other-inflicted injury

Legal intervention

Undetermined if injury intentional or unintentional

Operations of War
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ICD-9-CM E-CODE CATEGORIES

ICD-9-CM E-CODE DEFINITION
800-807 Rail

810-819 Motor Vehicle Traffic

820-825 Motor Vehicle Non-traffic

826-829 Other Road Vehicles

830-838 Water Transport

840-845 Air and Space Transport

846-848 Vehicle not elsewhere classified

849 Place of occurrence

850-858 Poisonings by drugs, medicinal/biological substances

860-869 Poisonings by other substances

870-876 Medical/surgical misadventures during procedure

878-879 Late Effects or reactions from medical/surgical procedures

880-888 Falls

890-899 Fire/flames

900-909 Natural/environmental factors

910-915 Submersion, suffocations, foreign bodies

916-928 Other accidents, struck by/against objects/persons, caught by objects/machinery,
cutting/piercing instruments/objects, explosion/explosive material, firearm missile,
hot/caustic/corrosive substances, electric current, radiation, over exertion/strenuous
movement, other/unspec environmental/accidental causes

929 Late effects of injury

930-949 Adverse effects drugs, etc. in therapeutic use

950-959 Suicide and self inflicted injury

960-969 Homicide and purposely inflicted by other person

970-978 Legal interventions

980-989 Injury undetermined if accidental or purposely inflicted

990-999 Operations of war

Qther classifications:. Qther subclassifications for vehicular:

Vehicular-related: 800-848 Motor Vehicle-Occupant | 810-819, 822-825
(.0,.1,.8,.9)

Fall-related: 880-888 Motorcycle 810-819, 822-825
(.2,.3)

Violence-related: 950-978, 990-999 Pedestrian 810-819, 822-825 (.7)

other: 850-879, 890-949 Bicycle 810-819, 822-825 (.6)
826
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