

ICD-9-CM E-CODE CATEGORIES (abbreviated)

DESCRIP	TION	ICD-9-CM E-CODE	DEFINITION
Motor Veh	nicle Collision:		
	MV-Occupant	810-819	Operator or passenger of car, bus, truck, jeep, tractor, van
	•	(.0,.1,.8,.9)	
	Motorcycle	810-819	Operator or passenger of motorcycle, moped, dirt bike
	·	(.2,.3)	
	MV-Bicycle	810-819 (.6)	Motor vehicle collision with bicycle
	Pedestrian	810-819 (.7)	MV collision with pedestrian
Bicycle		826	Bicycle collision with object or pedestrian (Non-MV)
		(.0,.1,.8,.9)	
Other Transport		800-807	Railway
		820 (.0,.1,.8,.9)	Snowmobile collision (off public roadway)
		821 (.0,.1,.8,.9)	All-terrain vehicle or other off-road vehicle collision
		822-825 (.0,.1,.8,.9)	MV non-traffic (off public roadway)
		830-839 (.09)	Water transport vehicle
		840-845 (.09)	Air transport
Location		849 (.09)	
Poisonings		850-858	Poisoning by drugs
		860-869	Poisoning by other substances
Falls		880-888	Fall from stairs, ladder, bed; diving into water, tackles in sports
Burns		890-899	Fires, flames, smoke inhalation
		924	Hot substances including corrosive liquids, steam
		926	Radiation including infrared and ultra violet lamps
Environmental		900-909	Effects of excessive heat or cold, includes exposure and lightning
Drowning		910	Submersions
Suffocatio		911-913	Inhalation, ingestion, suffocation
Foreign Body		914-915	Object in eye or other orifice
Struck By		916-918	Struck by or against object including struck by others in sports
Machinery		919	Agricultural, woodworking, manufacturing or other machinery
	e (unintentional)	920	Powered/unpowered hand tools, household appliances, knives
Firearms (unintentional)		921-923	Explosion of vessels, firearms, explosive material
Electricity		925	Electric shock or electrocution by wiring, power lines, appliances
Self-inflict	ed	950-959	Suicide and self-inflicted injury
Assault		960-969	Homicide and other-inflicted injury
Legal inte		970-978	Legal intervention
	undetermined	980-989	Undetermined if injury intentional or unintentional
intentiona	lity		
War		990-999	Operations of War



ICD-9-CM E-CODE CATEGORIES

ICD-9-CM E-CODE	DEFINITION
800-807	
810-819	Motor Vehicle Traffic
820-825	Motor Vehicle Non-traffic
826-829	Other Road Vehicles
830-838	Water Transport
840-845	Air and Space Transport
846-848	Vehicle not elsewhere classified
849	Place of occurrence
850-858	Poisonings by drugs, medicinal/biological substances
860-869	Poisonings by other substances
870-876	Medical/surgical misadventures during procedure
878-879	Late Effects or reactions from medical/surgical procedures
880-888	
	Fire/flames
900-909	
910-915	
916-928	Other accidents, struck by/against objects/persons, caught by objects/machinery, cutting/piercing instruments/objects, explosion/explosive material, firearm missile,
	hot/caustic/corrosive substances, electric current, radiation, over exertion/strenuous
	movement, other/unspec environmental/accidental causes
929	•
930-949	
950-959	Suicide and self inflicted injury
960-969	Homicide and purposely inflicted by other person
970-978	
980-989	Injury undetermined if accidental or purposely inflicted
990-999	Operations of war

Other classifications:

Vehicular-related:	800-848
Fall-related:	880-888
Violence-related:	950-978, 990-999
other:	850-879, 890-949
other.	050-075, 050-545

Other subclassifications for vehicular:

Motor Vehicle-Occupant	810-819, 822-825
	(.0,.1,.8,.9)
Motorcycle	810-819, 822-825
-	(.2,.3)
Pedestrian	810-819, 822-825 (.7)
Bicycle	810-819, 822-825 (.6)
-	826